
Pennsbury HS East
705 Hood Boulevard

Fairless Hills, PA  19030

Athletics Phone: 215-949-6863  Fax 215-949-6677

2024 Athletic Director:  Lou Sudholz

Athletic Trainer:  Shan Barrett 

Day Date H/A Opponent Notes
Game Time                         

V/JV
Dismiss Depart

Depart 

Opponent 

Site

Tue 03/12/24 A Pennridge w/ Emmaus Scrimmage - in White Gym 3:30 PM 1:35 PM 1:45 PM 6:00 PM

Wed 03/13/24 A Quakertown Scrimmage 5:30 PM -- 3:30 PM 7:30 PM

Fri 03/15/24 A Christopher Dock 4:30/3:30 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 6:00 PM

Mon 03/18/24 H CB West 6:30/5:30 PM -- -- --

Thu 03/21/24 A Neshaminy 5:00/3:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 7:00 PM

Sat 03/23/24 A Red Rover Invitational at Easton MS - V only 8:30 AM -- 6:15 AM 8:00 PM

Tue 03/26/24 A Abington 6:00/5:00 PM -- 3:15 PM 7:30 PM

Tue 04/02/24 H Cheltenham 4:30/3:30 PM -- -- --

Thu 04/04/24 H Bensalem 4:30/3:30 PM -- -- --

Sat 04/06/24 A Bobcat Invitational at Northeastern HS - V Only 8:30 AM -- 5:45 AM 7:00 PM

Mon 04/08/24 A CR North 7:00/5:30 PM -- 4:00 PM 8:30 PM

Tue 04/09/24 H Tennent 4:30/3:30 PM -- -- --

Thu 04/11/24 H Wissahickon 4:30/3:30 PM -- -- --

Tue 04/16/24 H CR South 6:30/5:30 PM -- -- --

Thu 04/18/24 H Neshaminy 4:30/3:30 PM -- -- --

Tue 04/23/24 H Abington 4:30/3:30 PM -- -- --

Thu 04/25/24 A Cheltenham 3:30/4:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 5:30 PM

Tue 04/30/24 A Bensalem 5:00/3:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 6:00 PM

Thu 05/02/24 A Tennent 7:00/5:30 PM -- 4:00 PM 8:00 PM

Mon 05/06/24 H CR North Senior Rec 6:30/5:30 PM -- -- --

Wed 05/08/24 A CR South -- 5:00/3:30 PM 1:35 PM 1:50 PM 6:30 PM

PHS Boys Volleyball - Varsity & JV

Varsity Head Coach:  Justin Fee

Varsity Asst. Coach:  Anthony Knapp

JV Coach:  Robert Burns

Bus Departs from PHS East Gym

Last Update 4/2/24


